Classification

Associate Management Analyst
Payroll Administrator

Code Enforcement Program Manager
Management Analyst

Manager of Police Records and Communications

Accounting Supervisor
Senior Network Services Administrator

Parks and Recreation Manager
Public Services Manager

Manager of Building Services
Senior Engineer

Manager of Planning Services

Principal Management Analyst

Information Technology Manager

Chief Building Official

Director of Long-Range Planning and Housing

Assistant City Attorney
Deputy Director of Administrative Services

City Engineer

Deputy Fire Chief

Director of Community Development
Director of Parks and Recreation

Range

15

16

17

18

19

20

22

23

26

27

31

32

74,452

76,313

95,304

97,687

100,129

102,632

105,198

107,828

113,287

116,119

125,048

128,174

141,480

145,017

CITY OF ROCKLIN
MANAGEMENT SALARY SCHEDULE A
(Annual Salary)

Effective September 23, 2023

78,174

80,129

100,070

102,571

105,136

107,764

110,458

113,220

118,951

121,925

131,300

134,583

148,554

152,268

82,083

84,135

105,073

107,700

110,392

113,152

115,981

118,881

124,899

128,021

137,865

141,312

155,982

159,881

86,187

88,342

110,327

113,085

115,912

118,810

121,780

124,825

131,144

134,423

144,758

148,377

163,781

167,875

90,496

92,759

115,843

118,739

121,708

124,750

127,869

131,066

137,701

141,144

151,996

155,796

171,970

176,269

95,021

97,397

121,635

124,676

127,793

130,988

134,263

137,619

144,586

148,201

159,596

163,586

180,568

185,083



Classification

Director of Public Services

Police Captain

Director of Administrative Services
Assistant City Manager

Fire Chief

Police Chief

City Manager

CITY OF ROCKLIN
MANAGEMENT SALARY SCHEDULE A
(Annual Salary)

Effective September 23, 2023

Range 1 2 3 4
34 152,358 159,976 167,975 176,374
35 156,167 163,976 172,175 180,783
36 160,072 168,075 176,479 185,303
38 168,175 176,584 185,413 194,684
40 176,689 185,524 194,800 204,540
Salary Resolution No. Date Adopted
252,000 2022-186 09/13/2022

185,193

189,822

194,568

204,418

214,767

194,452

199,314

204,296

214,639

225,505



