## CITY OF ROCKLIN MANAGEMENT SALARY SCHEDULE A (Annual Salary) Effective September 23, 2023

Classification	Range	1	2	3	4	5	6
Associate Management Analyst	5	74,452	78,174	82,083	86,187	90,496	95,021
Payroll Administrator	6	76,313	80,129	84,135	88,342	92,759	97,397
Code Enforcement Program Manager Management Analyst Manager of Police Records and Communications	15	95,304	100,070	105,073	110,327	115,843	121,635
Accounting Supervisor Senior Network Services Administrator	16	97,687	102,571	107,700	113,085	118,739	124,676
Parks and Recreation Manager Public Services Manager	17	100,129	105,136	110,392	115,912	121,708	127,793
Manager of Building Services Senior Engineer	18	102,632	107,764	113,152	118,810	124,750	130,988
Manager of Planning Services	19	105,198	110,458	115,981	121,780	127,869	134,263
Principal Management Analyst	20	107,828	113,220	118,881	124,825	131,066	137,619
Information Technology Manager	22	113,287	118,951	124,899	131,144	137,701	144,586
Chief Building Official Director of Long-Range Planning and Housing	23	116,119	121,925	128,021	134,423	141,144	148,201
Assistant City Attorney Deputy Director of Administrative Services	26	125,048	131,300	137,865	144,758	151,996	159,596
City Engineer	27	128,174	134,583	141,312	148,377	155,796	163,586
Deputy Fire Chief	31	141,480	148,554	155,982	163,781	171,970	180,568
Director of Community Development Director of Parks and Recreation	32	145,017	152,268	159,881	167,875	176,269	185,083

## CITY OF ROCKLIN MANAGEMENT SALARY SCHEDULE A (Annual Salary) Effective September 23, 2023

Classification	Range	1	2	3	4	5	6
Director of Public Services	34	152,358	159,976	167,975	176,374	185,193	194,452
Police Captain	35	156,167	163,976	172,175	180,783	189,822	199,314
Director of Administrative Services	36	160,072	168,075	176,479	185,303	194,568	204,296
Assistant City Manager	38	168,175	176,584	185,413	194,684	204,418	214,639
Fire Chief Police Chief	40	176,689	185,524	194,800	204,540	214,767	225,505
City Manager		Salary 252,000	Resolution No. 2022-186		Date Adopted 09/13/2022		